HRVS-DN Catalog 2011 100408/ V1.9 Solcon USA
SOLCON
HRVS-DN Catalog 2011/2012 100408 / V1.9 Solcon USA-1-
Overview
Why Soft Starters?
Three-phase AC induction motors are commonly used in a wide variety of indus-
trial applications. Due to their starting characteristics, in many cases these motors
cannot be connected directly to the power supply system. When starting direct on

Available Options
Here are just a few of the many options and accessories available from Solcon. Contact us for your specifi c application requirements.
How to Order
Code Name / Description Comment
Electrical options
3P RS-485 communication with PROFIBUS
Fan Fan on top, air entry at bottom with filter and circuit breaker For excessive starts per hour requirements
No bridge required
5 Analog output module
MPS3000 Motor protection relay with 10 PT100 inputs
400 400 V test voltage  for LV-motor test * (460V standard)
575 575 V test voltage for LV-motor test *
690 690 V test voltage for LV-motor test *
* Complete functional test of the soft starter can be carried out using a small LV motor (3 to 5HP).
Mechanical options
Thick
paint
Special painting, extra thick  Specify mil thickness and paint color
TIN Tin
Space heater with thermostat
-plated copper bus bars
H1
M Suitable for marine applications
Multi-
start
For multi-motor applications Contact factory for details
Spare part packages
Spares
1 year
Spare parts package 1
Includes:
1 - Phase power section module
1 - Digital controller module
1
- Vacuum contactor
1 - Current transformer
1 - Electronic PT (Tx and Rx)
1 - Firing power supply board
Spares -
2 years
Spare part package 2
Includes:
2 - Phase power section modules
1 - Digital controller module
1 - Vacuum contactor
1 - Current transformer
2 -  Electronic PT (Tx and Rx)
1 -  Firing power supply board
HRVS-DN 200  -  4160  - 115 -      3M -      0 -  N12
Amperage
(See pg 16)
Line
Voltage
Control
Voltage
Communications
3M = Modbus (Std)
3P = Profibus
Options
Enclosure
Type
Example:
HRVS-DN Catalog 2011/2012 100408 / V1.9 Solcon USA-13-
Product Selection
Application Information
To select the right soft starter, generally only the motor nominal voltage and motor full load current (FLA) need to be known. However,
when sizing HRVS-DN soft starters for special applications, environments or starting conditions, the following information should be
provided before ordering:
1. General data required for standard soft starter applications:
 1.1 Type of application (Pump, Compressor, Conveyor, etc.)
    1.2 Motor Rated Power (KW or HP)
    1.3 Motor Full Load Current (FLA)